

MACApp. 53/2013
BEFORE
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. KATAKEY

The Registry is directed to place the matter before the Lawazima for passing necessary orders relating to the service of notice on the respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 4 and thereafter list the case for orders on 16.8.2013.